Bus

Bus 35 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
LiBeTHOM npoesg — MeTpo Pe4vHoin Bok3an LiBeTHOM npoesg — MeTpo Pe4vHoi Bok3an
33 stops Monday 03:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:00
LiBeTHOW npoe3p,

Wednesday 03:00
KemuyxHas ynuua

Thursday 03:00
Monuknuuuka / lom Y4éHbix

Friday 03:00
Mopckown npocnekTt

Saturday 03:00
WHCTUTYT M'MapoanHamMmmkm
WHcTuTyT AnepHoii ®usmnkun Sunday 03:00
BbluncnntenbHbl LEHTP

Route info
WHctuTyT Tennoduanku Direction: LiseTHol npoe3an

Stops: 33

MpocnekT Ctpoutenen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

KnuHuka MewankmHa
HwxHaa Enbuoska/ bepackoe wocce N
S0K-24 | A '
— — . \
OOU vmenn TroneHunHa/ wocce bepackoe
OOJ1 CocHoBebin Bop

CseTnas

Kokl

Mocenok MaTteeeBka/ CTtapoe wocce
KpacHoobeK

MNepeynok lemeHTbeBa

MpnbpexHbili nepeynok S0H-2139

3Be3gHas ynuuya

thMap contributors
Tanosas ynuua
[ | a5 BusMaps

1-n Pasbesg NHsa

MNocenok Pm3


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2905077201
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2905077201
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2905077201

Pasbes3g Nns

Peka Nnsa

Kapbep bopok

Xpam Muxanna ApxaHrena

MHCTpyMeHTanbHbIN 3aBog,

3aBop ToproBoro o6opynoBaHus

MenbkomOuHaT

3aeog Tpya

octuHuya O6b

MeTtpo PeuHoi Bok3an

Mapk Nopogckoe Havano

MeTtpo PeuHoi Bok3an



Direction
MeTpo PeyHoli Bok3an — LiBeTHoW npoe3ap

32 stops

Open route schedule

MeTtpo PeuHown Bok3an

NoctuHuya O6b

3aeog Tpya

MenbkomouHaT

3aBog Toprosoro obopyaoBaHus

MIHCTpyMeHTanbHbIN 3aBof,

Xpam Muxauna ApxaHrena

Kapbep bopok

Peka Nnsa

Pasbes3g Nns

nocenok Pm3

1-n Pasbesg Nns

Tanosas ynuua

3Be3gHas ynuua

MpnbpexHbii nepeynok

MNepeynok lemeHTbeBa

nocenok Marseeka/ Ctapoe wocce

CaeTnas

005 CocHosbli Bop

OOL um. TroneHnHa

HwxHaa EnbuoBka / Bepackoe wocce

KnuHuka MewankuHa

MpocnekT Ctpoutenen

OK FOHocTb

UHeTuTyT Tennodunsmkm

Route schedule
MeTpo PeuyHoli Bok3an — LiBeTHoOW npoe3ap

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MeTpo PeyHoli Bok3an
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-35-993658114-2905077201

BoluncnurenbHbin LieHTp
WHCTUTYT AgepHon dunsmkn
WHeTuTyT MapoamHamumkm
Mopckoi npocnekT

Jdom YyeHbix

KemuyxHasa ynuua

LiseTHoOM npoesg

35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



